
  

 
KIMSDU/COE/219/2021        Date -   29/04/2021 

 

NOTIFICATION 
 

Subject: - Time Table of MBBS Supplementary (Theory/ Practical) Examination May/June 2021 for Final M.B.B.S.    

       

    Timing :-   

    

III MBBS Part II - 9.30 am to 12.30 pm (Medicine, Surgery) 

9.30 am to 12.00 pm (Obs./Gyn., Paediatrics) 

 

Date Day III/II MBBS  

25/05/2021 Tuesday Medicine Paper I 

26/05/2021 Wednesday Medicine Paper II 

28/05/2021 Friday General Surgery Paper I 

29/05/2021 Saturday General Surgery Paper II 

31/05/2021 Monday Obstetrics & Gynaecology I                               

01/06/2021 Tuesday Obstetrics & Gynaecology II 

03/06/2021 Thursday Paediatrics 

      

 

Practical Time Table – 

 
 

Date Day Gen Medicine   Gen Surgery Obs./Gyn. Paediatrics 

07/06/2021 Monday A    

08/06/2021 Tuesday  A   

09/06/2021 Wednesday   A  

10/06/2021 Thursday    A 

 

 
         Controller of Examinations, 

KIMSDU, Karad. 


